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Alabama Criminal Justice Information Center

Alabama Criminal Justice Information Center

City of Ashland

City of Clanton

Yell County

Navajo County

Mendocino County

Routt County

Florida Fish and Wildlife Conservation 
Commission
City of Cordele

Guam Judicial Branch 

Idaho State Police

Kentucky State Attorney General

St. Landry Parish Sheriff's Department

Lincoln County

Grand Traverse Band of Ottawa and 
Chippewa Indians
Sanilac County

Lebanon Police Department

St. Clair County

Nebraska State Patrol

New Mexico Administrative Office of the 
District Attorney
Ohio Attorney General- Bureau of Criminal 
Identification & Investigation
City of Toledo

Duval County

Clarke County

Vermont Department of Public Safety

Grant County

Lummi Indian Nation

Stevens County

City of Menomonie

City of Sturgeon Bay

City of Riverton
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 $1,883,320.00

 $1,464,323.00

 $113,019.00

 $255,455.00

 $100,236.00

 $258,498.00

 $2,067,129.00

 $1,547,392.00

 $197,082.00

 $424,123.00

 $993,037.00

 $590,931.00

 $3,946,436.00

 $487,585.00

 $412,655.00

 $397,909.00

 $566,647.00

 $1,202,024.00

 $679,130.00

 $781,934.00

 $266,512.00

 $2,000,287.00

 $276,312.00

 $796,200.00

 $190,950.00

 $1,055,355.00

 $244,351.00

 $455,584.00

 $246,795.00

 $2,305,525.00

 $689,471.00

 $1,467,672.00
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Ashland Police Department

Police Department

Sheriff's Department

County Attorney

Sheriff

Local Government

Division of Law Enforcement

Police Department

Judiciary of Guam

Enforcement Operations

General Government Cabinet

St. Landry Parish Sheriff's Department

Lincoln County Sheriff's Dept

Grand Traverse Band

Sanilac County Sheriff''s Dept.

Bureau of Support

Sheriff's Office

Nebraska State Patrol

Administrative Office of the District Attorney's

Bureua of Criminal Identification and Investigation

Toledo Police Department

Duval County Sheriff's Department

Sheriff's Dept.

Department of Public Safety

Sheriff's Office

Lummi Indian Business Council

Sheriff's Office

Police Department

Police Department

Riverton Police Department

Legal Name State Award Amount Organizational Unit Name

 $28,363,879.00
Total Award Amt:

FY 09 Recovery Act Rural Law Enforcement 
Assistance: Facilitating Rural Justice Information 

Sharing


