FY 09 Recovery Act Rural Law Enforcement Assistance: Facilitating Rural Justice Information Sharing

Total Award Amt: \$28,363,879.00

Legal Name	State	Award Amount	Organizational Unit Name
Alabama Criminal Justice Information Center	AL	\$1,883,320.00	Alabama Criminal Justice Information Center
Alabama Criminal Justice Information Center	AL	\$1,464,323.00	Alabama Criminal Justice Information Center
City of Ashland	AL	\$113,019.00	Ashland Police Department
City of Clanton	AL	\$255,455.00	Police Department
Yell County	AR	\$100,236.00	Sheriff's Department
Navajo County	AZ	\$258,498.00	County Attorney
Mendocino County	CA	\$2,067,129.00	Sheriff
Routt County	СО	\$1,547,392.00	Local Government
Florida Fish and Wildlife Conservation Commission	FL	\$197,082.00	Division of Law Enforcement
City of Cordele	GA	\$424,123.00	Police Department
Guam Judicial Branch	GU	\$993,037.00	Judiciary of Guam
Idaho State Police	ID	\$590,931.00	Enforcement Operations
Kentucky State Attorney General	KY	\$3,946,436.00	General Government Cabinet
St. Landry Parish Sheriff's Department	LA	\$487,585.00	St. Landry Parish Sheriff's Department
Lincoln County	ME	\$412,655.00	Lincoln County Sheriff's Dept
Grand Traverse Band of Ottawa and Chippewa Indians	MI	\$397,909.00	Grand Traverse Band
Sanilac County	MI	\$566,647.00	Sanilac County Sheriff"s Dept.
Lebanon Police Department	MO	\$1,202,024.00	Bureau of Support
St. Clair County	MO	\$679,130.00	Sheriff's Office
Nebraska State Patrol	NE	\$781,934.00	Nebraska State Patrol
New Mexico Administrative Office of the District Attorney	NM	\$266,512.00	Administrative Office of the District Attorney's
Ohio Attorney General- Bureau of Criminal Identification & Investigation	ОН	\$2,000,287.00	Bureua of Criminal Identification and Investigation
City of Toledo	OR	\$276,312.00	Toledo Police Department
Duval County	TX	\$796,200.00	Duval County Sheriff's Department
Clarke County	VA	\$190,950.00	Sheriff's Dept.
Vermont Department of Public Safety	VT	\$1,055,355.00	Department of Public Safety
Grant County	WA	\$244,351.00	Sheriff's Office
Lummi Indian Nation	WA	\$455,584.00	Lummi Indian Business Council
Stevens County	WA	\$246,795.00	Sheriff's Office
City of Menomonie	WI	\$2,305,525.00	Police Department
City of Sturgeon Bay	WI	\$689,471.00	Police Department
City of Riverton	WY	\$1,467,672.00	Riverton Police Department